PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

REVISED NOTICE

In continuation of earlier result notice dated 25-01-2024 wherein written test result
against the posts reserved for Employees Children Quota was kept pending subject to verification
of Children of Employees of Punjab Irrigation Department on prescribed performa which was
uploaded on the PPSC website. In response, the Punjab Public Service Commission received the
prescribed performas duly filled in and verified from the concerned authorities of Irrigation
Department. Therefore, in the light of completion of requisite verification, the Punjab Public
Service Commission announces that following 220 candidates for recruitment to 43 POSTS
(INCLUDING 06 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA, 02 POSTS RESERVED
FOR MINORITY QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA &
09 POSTS RESERVED FOR EMPLOYEES CHILDREN QUOTA (BS-01 TO 05) OF
CANAL PATWARI (BS-11) (HAVELI CANAL CIRCLE, MULTAN) ON CONTRACT
BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGA TION DEPARTMENT

have been provisionally cleared for English Typing test

10-12-2023.
2.

Call up letters for English Typing test

as a result of written test held on

will be uploaded on the website of the

PPSC as per the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.

1 10136 77501437 TARIQ RIAZ RIAZ HUSSAIN

2 10138 77501679 MUHAMMAD HAMID ABBAS MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

3 10220 77502505 HASNAIN JAFER NABI BAKHSH

4 10344 77501794 KASHIF NAWAZ RAB NAWAZ

5 10352 77501906 MUHAMMAD ASIF MALIK MUHAMMAD SHAKIR

6 10391 77502716 AHSAN JAVAID RANA JAVAID IQBAL

7 10477 77502585 YASIR JAVED MUHAMMAD JAVED AKHTER

8 10499 77501385 CHAN SABTUL HASSAN MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

9 10505 77501830 MUHAMMAD MUJAHID KHAN MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

10 10594 77500166 RAO WAHAB SAMI SAMI UR REHMAN

11 10625 77500081 GULSHAIR KHAN RASHEED ALI

12 10630 77500423 SHAN ABID MUHAMMAD ABID

13 10777 77502520 MOHAMMED SALEEM ABDUL AZ|Z

14 30019 77502851 SAMINA BIBI BASHIR AHMAD

15 30035 77501788 SABA RIYASAT RIYASAT ALI

16 30039 77500474 AYESHA SHOUKAT SHOUKAT HUSSAIN

17 30157 77502817 KIRAN AMEER MALIK KHAN AMEER

18 30170 77502428 MARYAM BATOOL KHWAJA ANEES MUSTAFA
19 30198 77500448 MARIA ALI BUCHA ALI SHER

20 30218 77501043 TOOBA KANWAL MUHAMMAD ARIF

21 30265 77501200 TAHIRA SULEMAN MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

22 30283 77501323 KIRAN TALIB TALIB HUSSAIN

23 30285 77500083 NARGIS NAHEED MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

24 30328 77502193 NADIA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

25 30346 77500304 JAVERIA SHAFQAT SHAFQAT ALI
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30391
30431

30496
30548
30567
30581
30605
30750
30776
30780
30787
30829
30840
30881
30912
30921
30946
30975
31057
31070
31071

31075
31083
31123
31162
31191
31208
31214
31221
31234
31239
31263
31288
31315
31323
31330
31366
31369
31382
31386
31387
31425
31426
31429
31435
31454
31466
31470
31477
31530
31537
31620
31630
31671
31682
31743
31828

77500697
77502682

77502622
77501373
77502822
77501731
77501904
77502239
77501009
77501450
77502703
77502834
77502306
77501594
77502212
77500290
77501001
77500504
77502756
77500065
77500047

77502045
77500496
77501655
77501911
77501737
77500592
77500864
77500662
77502646
77501647
77500755
77502871
77501674
77502320
77502666
77501996
77500477
77500717
77501088
77500050
77501059
77500758
77501536
77501053
77500993
77502711
77500378
77500352
77502142
77500550
77500994
77500357
77500575
77501273
77501532
77500863

MISBAH EJAZ

SAJIDA GHAFOOR*EMPLOYEES
CHILDREN QUOTA*

MEHREEN NAZ
SHAGUFTA ANJUM
AYESHA NAZAR
NAKE ALTAF
MEHNAZ AKBER
KIRAN ZAHRA
JAVERIA YAQOOB
QURATULAIN AYAZ
RABIA BASRI
NIGHAT SAEED
AARFA

HUMA CHAUDHRY
KHADIJA FATIMA
ASMA BILAL

SABA AKRAM

MUHAMMAD USMAN *SPECIAL PERSON*

TAHIR MUBEEN *SPECIAL PERSON*
MAZHAR ABBAS *SPECIAL PERSON*

MUHAMMAD SHEHR YAR *SPECIAL
PERSON*

MUHAMMAD SHAH FAHAD HASHMI

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MALIK ZUBAIR

MUBSHIR RAZA

MUHAMMAD LUQMAN
MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR
KHALID IMTIAZ

HAMID RAZA

FAZEEL NASIR

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MOHAMMAD MEHRTAB
MUHAMMAD NADEEM IQBAL
JAWAD AHMAD

SADAQAT HUSSAIN

ARSLAN AHMAD

HASSNAIN HAIDER

ZOHAIB QASIM

AMIR SOHAIL

OMER FAROOQ

SHAHBAZ ISLAM

USMAN RIAZ

SHAN MAITLA

MUHAMMAD DANISH SALEEM
ASAD ALI

MUHAMMAD WAQAR

ANEES RIAZ

MUHAMMAD KASHIF AZAM
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD AHMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD ZAHID
MUHAMMAD FAISAL MASOOD
MUHAMMAD AHMAD

WAQAS YOUNUS

MUZAMMIL

MUHAMMAD TAMSEEL TARIQ
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EJAZ HUSSAIN
ABDUL GHAFOOR

ALLAH DEWAYA

DIN MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD NAZAR

ALTAF HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AKBER

ABDUL BASIT BHATTI
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
MUHAMMAD AYAZ
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SAEED AHMAD

ABDUL GHAFFAR

AKHTAR HUSSAIN

SYED AZHAR HUSSAIN GARDEZI
MUHAMMAD BILAL MUGHAL
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
ABDUL GHAFOOR

ABDUL RAUF

TAUQEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ALAM SHAH
ABDUL JABBAR

MALIK RAFIQ AHMAD
NAZAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
IMTIAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
MALIK NASIR MEHMOOD
MALIK SHAMSHAD HUSSAIN
FIDDA HUSSAIN

FIDA HUSSAIN

TALIB HUSSAIN

SAJJAD HUSSAIN

ALLAH BAKHSH

RANA MUHAMMAD SAEED
CH SHAN MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD QASIM

ABDUL MALIK

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
ABDUL SALAM

MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
RANA MUHAMMAD JAMEEL
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

RIAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AZAM LODHI
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
MAZHAR HUSSAIN BALOCH
ZAFAR IQBAL

KARAM DIN MASOOD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD YOUNUS

ABID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD TARIQ AKHTAR
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31841
31872
31873
31894
31906
31907
31920
31925
31927
31946
31964
31977
32034
32044
32069
32123
32159
32208
32212
32216
32248
32253
32316
32321
32346
32359
32432
32585
32596
32615
32637
32666
32670
32700
32745
32756
32770
32777
32815
32828
32832
32833
32838
32844
32853
32857
32886
32901
32915
32935
32968
33098
33100
33115
33152
33268
33288
33294
33300

77502134
77501728
77500977
77500010
77500821
77500634
77500230
77502495
77501269
77501313
77502860
77500992
77502099
77500651
77501368
77502525
77501916
77502670
77502209
77500621
77502864
77501922
77502669
77501576
77500640
77502258
77502761
77502764
77501819
77502523
77502079
77502740
77500841
77502002
77502537
77500002
77500535
77502347
77500240
77501472
77500344
77500718
77501351
77502354
77502210
77500734
77502790
77500110
77502373
77502453
77502412
77500056
77500121
77500194
77500293
77502533
77502530
77501017
77500277

MUHAMMAD OWN RAZA

SYED MUHAMMAD NOUMAN
SYED FAIZ ABBAS
MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL ASLAM
HASSAN AJMAL

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MIRZA SHAN ELAHI BAIG
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ HAIDER
MUHAMMAD AREES NASIR
MUHAMMAD HASSAN RAZA
MUHAMMAD UMAIR
MUHAMMAD SAAD HASSAN
NAJAF ALI

MUJAHID AHMAD

AHSAN MEHBOOB

FAISAL JAMEEL

MUHAMMAD SABIR HUSSAIN
FAISAL MUSHTAQ

NOMAN KHALID

MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN
MUHAMMAD NAEEM
MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN
ZEESHAN AHMAD

HAFIZ ATIQ UR REHMAN KHAN
ALI ZAIN

SHARIM ASGHAR

TAHIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD PERVEZ

NASIR ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD ADEEL
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN SHARIF
SHERAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN

FAISAL ISMAEEL

MUHAMMAD WAQAR SABIR
TAIMOOR HASSAN

FIAZ AHMAD

WASEEM SARWAR
MUHAMMAD NOUMAN
MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB IQBAL
SHOUKAT HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB KHAN
AMJAD PERVAIZ

ZAIN UL ABDEEN

USAMA HASSAN

SHAHJAHAN SAFDAR
MUHAMMAD TASHFEEN TANVEER
MUHAMMAD ASIM
MUHAMMAD MUNAWWAR TEHSEEN
UMAIR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SHAHRYAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

HAFIZ MUBBASHIR IRSHAD
MUHAMMAD AMIR

SHAKIR HUSSAIN

AHMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD KASHIF
MUHAMMAD SHAIGAN
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GHULAM JAFFAR

SYED GHULAM MURTAZA
SYED GHULAM ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD AJMAL
ABDUL GHAFFAR

MIRZA REASAT ALI
ASHIQ MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD NASIR JAVED
ALTAF HUSSAIN HAIDRI
ALLAH DITTA

AHMAD HASSAN

ALLAH DITTA

MASHOOQ AHMAD GUJJAR
MEHBOOB AHMAD

RANA MUHAMMAD JAMEEL
DOST MUHAMMAD
MUSHTAQ AHMAD AWAN
MUHAMMAD KHALID
KHUDA BAKHSH

ALLAH DITTA
MUHAMMAD YOUNIS
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
SHAFIQ UR REHMAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD ILYAS
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
AHMED BAKSH

NAZIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD KHALIL
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
ALLAH DITTA

ISMAEEL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SABIR KHAN
IJAZ HUSSAIN SIDDIQUI
MEHAR ABDUL RAZZAQ
GHULAM SARWAR
MUHAMMAD AMEER
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD AYUB

ALLAH BAKHSH KHAN
BASHIR AHMAD

ABDUL WAHAB BHATTI
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

SAFDAR HUSSAIN QULANDAR

HASSAN TANVEER
MUHAMMAD NASIR
MUHAMMAD BOOTA ZAHID
MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN
MUHAMMAD NASIR KHAN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
IRSHAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ

PEER BUKHSH

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD HASHIM
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
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148
149
150
151
152
153

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
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164
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170
171
172
173
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175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
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33302
33312
33339
33364
33508
33526
33527
33556
33557
33613
33653
33697

33749
33859
33861
33877
33890
33908
33924
33932
33942
33955
33964
33981
34002
34007
34086

34087
34122
34169
34189
34191
34197
34236
34272
34273
34286
34289
34328
34383
34390
34416
34418
34468
34474
34507
34543
34559
34589
34661
34682
34726
34784
34809
34811
34880
34884

77502608
77502746
77501328
77502777
77501032
77500030
77501233
77501758
77501417
77500398
77501882
77500419

77500609
77500927
77500025
77500861
77501544
77500616
77502846
77501364
77500725
77501522
77502708
77501240
77501888
77501807
77500908

77501907
77500565
77502423
77500287
77502615
77501877
77501867
77500330
77501474
77502792
77500361
77501374
77501667
77502787
77500339
77502486
77500384
77502623
77502843
77501848
77501205
77501875
77500172
77500555
77500671
77500491
77502705
77500492
77501587
77502119

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL
SHAYAN AZAM KHAN
ZAHID ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
NADEEM SIKANDAR
HASSAN RAZA
ADNAN TUFAIL

MIAN FARRUKH BIN SAEED
ARSALAN HASHMI
ABDUL REHMAN
SHEHR YAR

IFTIKHAR MEHDI*EMPLOYEES CHILDREN
QUOTA *

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
WAJID SHARIF

RAHEEL TASLEEM
MATLOOB HUSSAIN
USAMA ANWAR
MUHAMMAD KASHIF
SADDAM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
ATTIQUE UR REHMAN
HARIS MUKHTIAR
MUHAMMAD MUZAMMAL
HAMZA DILSHAD
NAVEED KHALID
MUNEEJ AKHTAR MOON

CH MUHAMMAD ABDUL QADIR
AKRAM
DILAWAR ALI

MUHAMMAD RAHEEL TARIQ
MUNIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD UMER
MAZHAR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ADNAN
MUHAMMAD RAUF SHAH
MUHAMMAD SAJID

SYED AQIB RAZA
MUHAMMAD AMMAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD ARSHMAN ALI
IRFAN YAQOOB

AZEEM AJMAL

AMDAD ALI

MUHAMMAD USMAN AFZAL
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS JAVED
AHMAD JAVAID

SOHAIL ANSAR

ZEESHAN QADIR

AZLAN HUSSAIN SHAH
DILAWAR HUSSAIN

SAJID HUSSAIN

ABDUR RAHMAN

NADEEM ALTAF

SHAN ABBAS

ADEEL IMTIAZ

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN
KAMRAN SARFRAZ

AHMED NAWAZ ANSARI
MUHAMMAD FAIZAN RASOOL
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MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN
SHAH MUHAMMAD
HASHIM ALI IMTIAZ
JUMMA KHAN

IQBAL HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
MUHAMMAD SAEED
MUHAMMAD SAEED
AKHTAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN JAFFRI

ABDUL LATIF

MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MUHAMMAD TASLEEM
ASHIQ MUHAMMAD
ANWAR ELAHI

GHULAM ABBAS

KHADIM HUSSAIN

NAWAB KHAN

BASHIR AHMED

MUKHTIAR HUSSAIN MALIK
MUBARIK ALI

MUHAMMAD DILSHAD GHOURI
KHALID BASHIR

AKHTAR JALAL NAEEM

CH MUHAMMAD AKRAM

AKBAR ALI

TARIQ MEHMOOD
NAZEER AHMAD

ABDUL SHAKOOR
KHADIM HUSSAIN
FAROOQ AGMAD
MEHAR HUSSAIN SHAH
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
SYED ASAD SHAH
MUHAMMAD AKBAR KHAN
RIAZ ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
AIJMAL ATEEQ AJMAL
AMJAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
JAVED AKHTAR

JAVAID AKHTAR

MALIK MUHAMMAD ANSAR
ABDUL QADIR

AKHTAR HUSSAIN SHAH
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
ALLAH DITTAH
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD ALTAF
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
IMTIAZ AHMAD KHAN
KHAWAR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ
AAMIR ANSARI

MALIK MUHAMMAD ALI



199 34894 77501861 MUHAMMAD KASHIF MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
200 34897 77501333 ZESHAN ALI ABBAS MALIK DAUST MUHAMMAD
201 34922 77502194 SHAHZAIB KHAN SADDIQUE AHMAD SAQI
202 34940 77502053 MOHSIN FARID GHULAM FARID
203 34958 77502591 SAJID GHAFOOR*EMPLOYEES CHILDREN  ABDUL GHAFOOR
UOTA *
204 35014 77502171 (I\D/IUHAMMAD FAIZAN MUHAMMAD ABBAS
205 35018 77501292 ABDUL RAOUF MUHAMMAD SALEEM ULLAH
206 35034 77502325 MUHAMMAD AMJAD GHULAM RASOOL
207 35038 77502866 MUHAMMAD RAFIQ KARIM BAKHASK
208 35047 77501858 MUBEEN AHMAD IRSHAD AHMAD
209 35048 77501801 MUHAMMAD AKRAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM
210 35098 77501058 AYAZ SHAUKAT SHAUKAT SULTAN
211 35104 77500881 HAMID NASIR MUHAMMAD NASIR
212 35111 77502737 ALI HASSAN SHER MUHAMMAD
213 35287 77500760 ADNAN MAZHAR MAZHAR ABBAS
214 41494 77502565 MUHAMMAD TAHIR MUSHTAQ AHMAD
215 41750 77502247 MUHAMMAD TARIQ GHULAM ABBAS
216 42460 77501844 MUHAMMAD ASAD ULLAH MUHAMMAD ASLAM
217 42512 77502279 MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH MUNIR AHMAD
218 43086 77500289 MUHAMMAD ASIF RASHEED MUHAMMAD RASHEED
219 43305 77502322 UMEED ALI SHEER MUHAMMAD
220 44712 77501692 BABAR MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED KHAN

WOMEN QUOTA

29 Candidates at Sr. Nos.14 to 42 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Women Quota.

MINORITY QUOTA

No candidate could qualify the written test against the said quota.

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

04 Candidates at Sr. N0s.43 to 46 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Special Persons Quota.

EMPLOYEES CHILDREN QUOTA

03 Candidates at Sr. Nos.27, 153 & 203 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Employees

3.

Children Quota.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final selection. The above result has been compiled in
ascending order of the roll numbers of candidates. Any claim for merit position on the basis of this
notice will not be accepted.

4. The candidates who have failed to qualify for English Typing Test can download
their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03) days by
clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

5. The candidates who want to get their papers recheckedcan apply within 07 days of
the declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be

entertained.

Case No.24 G 2023
Dated: 24-05-2024 AFZAAL AHMAD

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.
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